6/1/2012

6/11/2012
6/1/2012

6/12/2012
6/1/2012

6/12/2012
6/11/2012
6/21/2012
6/25/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/20/2012
6/21/2012
6/25/2012
6/11/2012
6/4/2012

6/25/2012
6/20/2012
6/19/2012
6/1/2012

6/7/2012

6/11/2012
6/25/2012
6/20/2012
6/25/2012
6/21/2012
6/12/2012
6/25/2012
6/12/2012
6/4/2012

6/25/2012
6/7/2012

6/12/2012
6/7/2012

6/19/2012
6/12/2012
6/25/2012
6/21/2012
6/1/2012

6/25/2012
6/7/2012

6/26/2012
6/21/2012
6/1/2012

A PLUS TRANSPORTATION

AAA HVAC

AAA PAVING CO

ACTION REPAIR SERVICE

ALPHA CONCEPTS BUSINESS
BIOFUELS DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC
CHAU VU ELECTRIC

CONVENIENCE STORE FIXTURE & DESIGN INC
CRAVYN.COM

DANCING CORGI PRESS

DB GENERAL CONTRACTING

DENALI DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC
DOWN TO EARTH PROPERTY SERVICES INC
ECKBURG CONSTRUCTION

EPCC INC

GARNICAS MOBILE CAR WASH

GMD CONFIDENTIAL SERVICES

GO GREEN SOLAR

JAGLOWSKI CONSTRUCTION
JIMENEZ PAINTING SERVICES

KENNY NB NGUYEN

LEVICA BUILDERS

LITE ELECTRIC

LOR GEOTECHNICAL GROUP, INC
LUCKLOVE PRODUCTIONS

MALLARD MANAGEMENT

MEGA POWER ELECTRIC INC
MICHAEL MORREALE

OLIVIA RODRIGUEZ

ORANGE COUNTRY PRO CLEANERS
PHIL'S CONCRETE PUMPING, INC.
PLANET HOME REMODELING CORP
POSITIVE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, INC
QUALMARK LABEL, INC

R.C. WENDT PAINTING, INC

RELIABLE REMODELLERS

RENOVATE RECYCLING CENTER INC.
SHEETS ELECTRIC

SHORTEE'S PRINTING

SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY
TOP OF THE LINE ROOFING

TOTAL LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
UNITED WESTERN

YES WE CAN HANDYMAN

PIRALI, AHMAD
HASHEMI, SHAMSEDDIN
VICK, BILLY
ELKHATIB, HISHAM
HARTMAN, THEONA
VIND, DOUGLAS

VU CHAU, BUI
SINCLAIR, HERBERT W
HUFFMAN, WENDIE L
CARLINE, GAYLE
GERSH, DAVID

LOW, NATHAN
BEHAN, BRENDAN
ECKBURG, KEVIN L
EASTON, MIKE
GARNICA, CARLOS
DRLIK, GARY

PATEL, DEEP
JAGLOWSKI, EDWARD
JIMENEZ J., CARLOS
NGUYEN, KENNY N
CARLSON, LEROY
LITE, MARK

LEVER, JOHN
ROVILLOS, EVA
GOODMAN, DEBRA
NESTERNKO, GERMAN
MORREALE, MICHAEL
RODRIGUEZ, OLIVIA
BUDEAN, LUCIAN
WEIGEL, PHILLIP J
COHEN, ANIS E
GETTING, TRAVIS
PUTZIER, KYLE
WENDT, ROBERT
SHETZEN, JOSEPH
GARCIA, EDWIN S
SHEETS, BRIAN
CROWL, KATHLEEN
KELLY, CHARLIE
PATTON, JAKE
VASQUEZ, PHILLIP
JACOB, WILLIAM L
KOCH, LOREN L
HARB, JOE

904 JADE CIR

8 PANDORA

3330 N LOCUST AVE

741 DUNN WAY

119 MAERTZWEILER DR

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #25
15912 GARNET ST

5407 E LA PALMA AVE

706 SAN DIEGO LN

706 HOLLYHOCK LN

137 E UNION AVE

6233 CHERRY AVE

1042 N BRADFORD AVE
3845 SINGINGWOOD DR
1900 E WARNER AVE # M
2001 S HASTER ST 20D

P O BOX 1084

330 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE H
2828 W CAMDEN PL

626 N EAST ST

1160 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1267 N TUSTIN AVE

1306 ROBERT CT

6121 QUAIL VALLEY CT

310 S JEFFERSON ST 49D
1033 E IMPERIAL HWY

6959 VARNA AVE

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #15
14901 NEWPORT AVE APT #158
2001 ORCHARD DR #A
14746 MYSTIC ST

5023 PARKWAY CALABASAS
1506 MAMMOTH CIR

941 S VIA RODEO

21612 SURVEYOR CIR

1223 WILSHIRE BLVD #172
613 S LAKEVIEW AVE

8232 E FLOWERWOOD AVE
2029 CARLETON CIR

2440 N GLASSELL ST L

1290 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
2151 REDWOOD AVE

5045 AVIEMORE DR

16521 DOUBLEGROVE ST
1090 BONNIE ANN CT

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4528
IRVINE, CA 92604-1946
RIALTO, CA 92377
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-7237
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2022
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6218
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4719
FULLERTON, CA 92832-1527
LONG BEACH, CA 90805-3204
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6909
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5522
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-4134
BREA, CA 92822

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-4513
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2131
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1603
BREA, CA 92821-2100
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-0763
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

VAN NUYS, CA 91405-4359
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
TUSTIN, CA 92780-6112
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5514
WHITTIER, CA 90604-1942
CALABASAS, CA 91302-1421
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4011
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6780
HUNTINGTN BCH, CA 92646-7068
SANTA MONICA, CA 90403-5400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6711
ORANGE, CA 92869-4575
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1917
ORANGE, CA 92865-2706
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
ONTARIO, CA 91762-6345
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-2604
LA PUENTE, CA 91744-1408
LA HABRA, CA 90631-3156

Transport service

Contractor

Contractor A

Contractor

Marketing Services

Consulting Services

Contractor

Sales & Installations of store fixtures
Human Resources

Author selling retail books
General Contractor

Solar

Maintenance Service

General Contractor

General Contractor

Mobile Car Wash

Private Investigation Services
Solar Panel Sales & Installations
Contractor B

Painting Services

Independent Service provider at E Nails
Contractor

Electric Contractor

Engineering Service

Photo Services

Massage Therapy

Electrical Services

Distribution and small officee equipment
Cleaning Services

carpet and upholstery cleaning
CONCRETE PUMPING SERVICE

Pressure Washing Services
Adhesive label manufacturing
Contractor

General Contractor

small collection facility (recycling center) reusable metals

Contractor C

T-shirt printing
Contractor B

Sale of Paint

Contractor

Landscape Maintenance
Electrical Contractor
Contractor B

(714) 803-6909
(949) 559-3671
(909) 829-4041
(951) 808-0207
(714) 528-6326
(714) 624-9030
(714) 893-3683
(800) 637-0599
(714) 348-5837
(714) 296-6009
(714) 680-3455
(562) 225-2900
(714) 388-2721
(714) 865-1728
(949) 223-5090
(714) 876-7461
(714) 686-5370
(866) 798-4435
(714) 478-6662
(714) 618-5293
(714) 487-9068
(714) 688-0240
(714) 469-6675
(951) 653-1760
(714) 603-8180
(714) 528-4324
(818) 674-6400
(949) 283-2715
(714) 904-5509
(888) 478-7336
(562) 906-2007
(800) 356-3651
(714) 323-0093
(714) 699-3619
(714) 960-2700
(888) 227-1333
(714) 453-7028
(714) 325-1198
(714) 983-7879
(714) 974-0080
(216) 566-2723
(951) 217-2546
(714) 777-4803
(626) 252-5660
(562) 691-0022



