

Start date	DBA	Owner Name	Location address	City, State	License description	Phone number
6/1/2012	A PLUS TRANSPORTATION	PIRALI, AHMAD	904 JADE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4528	Transport service	(714) 803-6909
6/11/2012	AAA HVAC	HASHEMI, SHAMSEDDIN	8 PANDORA	IRVINE, CA 92604-1946	Contractor	(949) 559-3671
6/1/2012	AAA PAVING CO	VICK, BILLY	3330 N LOCUST AVE	RIALTO, CA 92377	Contractor A	(909) 829-4041
6/12/2012	ACTION REPAIR SERVICE	ELKHATIB, HISHAM	741 DUNN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Contractor	(951) 808-0207
6/1/2012	ALPHA CONCEPTS BUSINESS	HARTMAN, THEONA	119 MAERTZWEILER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Marketing Services	(714) 528-6326
6/12/2012	BIOFUELS DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC	VIND, DOUGLAS	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #25	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	Consulting Services	(714) 624-9030
6/11/2012	CHAU VU ELECTRIC	VU CHAU, BUI	15912 GARNET ST	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-7237	Contractor	(714) 893-3683
6/21/2012	CONVENIENCE STORE FIXTURE & DESIGN INC	SINCLAIR, HERBERT W	5407 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-2022	Sales & Installations of store fixtures	(800) 637-0599
6/25/2012	CRAVYN.COM	HUFFMAN, WENDIE L	706 SAN DIEGO LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6218	Human Resources	(714) 348-5837
6/21/2012	DANCING CORGI PRESS	CARLINE, GAYLE	706 HOLLYHOCK LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4719	Author selling retail books	(714) 296-6009
6/21/2012	DB GENERAL CONTRACTING	GERSH, DAVID	137 E UNION AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92832-1527	General Contractor	(714) 680-3455
6/21/2012	DENALI DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC	LOW, NATHAN	6233 CHERRY AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90805-3204	Solar	(562) 225-2900
6/20/2012	DOWN TO EARTH PROPERTY SERVICES INC	BEHAN, BRENDAN	1042 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Maintenance Service	(714) 388-2721
6/21/2012	ECKBURG CONSTRUCTION	ECKBURG, KEVIN L	3845 SINGINGWOOD DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6909	General Contractor	(714) 865-1728
6/25/2012	EPCC INC	EASTON, MIKE	1900 E WARNER AVE # M	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-5522	General Contractor	(949) 223-5090
6/11/2012	GARNICAS MOBILE CAR WASH	GARNICA, CARLOS	2001 S HASTER ST 20D	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-4134	Mobile Car Wash	(714) 876-7461
6/4/2012	GMD CONFIDENTIAL SERVICES	DRLIK, GARY	P O BOX 1084	BREA, CA 92822	Private Investigation Services	(714) 686-5370
6/25/2012	GO GREEN SOLAR	PATEL, DEEP	330 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502	Solar Panel Sales & Installations	(866) 798-4435
6/20/2012	JAGLOWSKI CONSTRUCTION	JAGLOWSKI, EDWARD	2828 W CAMDEN PL	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-4513	Contractor B	(714) 478-6662
6/19/2012	JIMENEZ PAINTING SERVICES	JIMENEZ J., CARLOS	626 N EAST ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-2131	Painting Services	(714) 618-5293
6/1/2012	KENNY NB NGUYEN	NGUYEN, KENNY N	1160 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Independent Service provider at E Nails	(714) 487-9068
6/7/2012	LEVICA BUILDERS	CARLSON, LEROY	1267 N TUSTIN AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1603	Contractor	(714) 688-0240
6/11/2012	LITE ELECTRIC	LITE, MARK	1306 ROBERT CT	BREA, CA 92821-2100	Electric Contractor	(714) 469-6675
6/25/2012	LOR GEOTECHNICAL GROUP, INC	LEVER, JOHN	6121 QUAIL VALLEY CT	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-0763	Engineering Service	(951) 653-1760
6/20/2012	LUCKLOVE PRODUCTIONS	ROVILLOS, EVA	310 S JEFFERSON ST 49D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448	Photo Services	(714) 603-8180
6/25/2012	MALLARD MANAGEMENT	GOODMAN, DEBRA	1033 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Massage Therapy	(714) 528-4324
6/21/2012	MEGA POWER ELECTRIC INC	NESTERNKO, GERMAN	6959 VARNA AVE	VAN NUYS, CA 91405-4359	Electrical Services	(818) 674-6400
6/12/2012	MICHAEL MORREALE	MORREALE, MICHAEL	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #15	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	Distribution and small office equipment	(949) 283-2715
6/25/2012	OLIVIA RODRIGUEZ	RODRIGUEZ, OLIVIA	14901 NEWPORT AVE APT #158	TUSTIN, CA 92780-6112	Cleaning Services	(714) 904-5509
6/12/2012	ORANGE COUNTRY PRO CLEANERS	BUDEAN, LUCIAN	2001 ORCHARD DR #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5514	carpet and upholstery cleaning	(888) 478-7336
6/4/2012	PHIL'S CONCRETE PUMPING, INC.	WEIGEL, PHILLIP J	14746 MYSTIC ST	WHITTIER, CA 90604-1942	CONCRETE PUMPING SERVICE	(562) 906-2007
6/25/2012	PLANET HOME REMODELING CORP	COHEN, ANIS E	5023 PARKWAY CALABASAS	CALABASAS, CA 91302-1421	Pressure Washing Services	(800) 356-3651
6/7/2012	POSITIVE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, INC	GETTING, TRAVIS	1506 MAMMOTH CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4011	Adhesive label manufacturing	(714) 323-0093
6/12/2012	QUALMARK LABEL, INC	PUTZIER, KYLE	941 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6780	Contractor	(714) 699-3619
6/7/2012	R.C. WENDT PAINTING, INC	WENDT, ROBERT	21612 SURVEYOR CIR	HUNTINGTN BCH, CA 92646-7068	Contractor	(714) 960-2700
6/19/2012	RELIABLE REMODELLERS	SHETZEN, JOSEPH	1223 WILSHIRE BLVD #172	SANTA MONICA, CA 90403-5400	General Contractor	(888) 227-1333
6/12/2012	RENOVATE RECYCLING CENTER INC.	GARCIA, EDWIN S	613 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6711	small collection facility (recycling center) reusable metals	(714) 453-7028
6/25/2012	SHEETS ELECTRIC	SHEETS, BRIAN	8232 E FLOWERWOOD AVE	ORANGE, CA 92869-4575	Contractor C	(714) 325-1198
6/21/2012	SHORTEE'S PRINTING	CROWL, KATHLEEN	2029 CARLETON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1917	T-shirt printing	(714) 983-7879
6/1/2012	SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	KELLY, CHARLIE	2440 N GLASSELL ST L	ORANGE, CA 92865-2706	Contractor B	(714) 974-0080
6/25/2012	THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY	PATTON, JAKE	1290 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Sale of Paint	(216) 566-2723
6/7/2012	TOP OF THE LINE ROOFING	VASQUEZ, PHILLIP	2151 REDWOOD AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91762-6345	Contractor	(951) 217-2546
6/26/2012	TOTAL LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	JACOB, WILLIAM L	5045 AVIEMORE DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-2604	Landscape Maintenance	(714) 777-4803
6/21/2012	UNITED WESTERN	KOCH, LOREN L	16521 DOUBLEGROVE ST	LA PUENTE, CA 91744-1408	Electrical Contractor	(626) 252-5660
6/1/2012	YES WE CAN HANDYMAN	HARB, JOE	1090 BONNIE ANN CT	LA HABRA, CA 90631-3156	Contractor B	(562) 691-0022